
2007 Football Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 01 St. Thomas 10 Central (Iowa) 35 Final

  Bethel 16 Buena Vista 21 Final

  Marietta 14 Saint John's 55 Final

  Luther 19 St. Olaf 26 Final

  Morehead St. 32 Concordia 34 Final

Sat., Sep. 08 Martin Luther 19 Hamline 24 Final

  Saint John's 21 Wis.-River Falls 10 Final

  St. Thomas 23 Loras 31 Final

  Simpson 0 Bethel 35 Final

  Valley City State 14 St. Olaf 45 Final

  Willamette 25 Gustavus 34 Final Box Score

  Minn.-Morris 0 Carleton 49 Final

  Concordia 41 Dickinson St. 7 Final

  Northwestern (Minn.) 26 Augsburg 31 Final

Sat., Sep. 15 St. Olaf
* 56 Hamline 7 Final

  Gustavus
* 30 St. Thomas 14 Final

  Augsburg
* 7 Saint John's 62 Final

  Bethel
* 48 Concordia 45 Final - 3OT

  Carleton 34 Macalester 10 Final

Sat., Sep. 22 Carleton
* 21 Bethel 45 Final

  St. Olaf
* 70 Augsburg 31 Final

  Concordia
* 21 Saint John's 52 Final

  Hamline
* 21 Gustavus 57 Final

Sat., Sep. 29 Augsburg
* 21 Concordia 51 Final

  Bethel
* 19 St. Thomas 18 Final

  Hamline 37 Macalester 6 Final

  Saint John's
* 10 Carleton 7 Final

  Gustavus
* 19 St. Olaf 59 Final

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 06 St. Thomas
* 19 Carleton 7 Final

  Hamline
* 14 Concordia 34 Final
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  St. Olaf
* 29 Saint John's 30 Final

  Augsburg 14 Wartburg 13 Final

  Gustavus
* 23 Bethel 38 Final

Sat., Oct. 13 Saint John's
* 40 Gustavus 0 Final

  Carleton
* 31 Hamline 17 Final

  Concordia
* 51 St. Olaf 52 Final

  St. Thomas
* 50 Augsburg 33 Final

Sat., Oct. 20 Augsburg
* 38 Carleton 16 Final

  Bethel
* 35 St. Olaf 14 Final

  Concordia
* 51 St. Thomas 28 Final

  Macalester 12 Gustavus 41 Final

  Saint John's
* 46 Hamline 7 Final

Sat., Oct. 27 Gustavus
* 38 Augsburg 44 Final

  Carleton
* 21 Concordia 54 Final

  Hamline
* 13 Bethel 28 Final

  St. Thomas
* 34 Saint John's 51 Final

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 02 Bethel
* 44 Augsburg 35 @ Metrodome Final

Sat., Nov. 03 Hamline
* 41 St. Thomas 34 Final - 2OT

  St. Olaf
* 85 Carleton 28 Final

  Concordia
* 34 Gustavus 24 Final

Sat., Nov. 10 St. Thomas
* 28 St. Olaf 54 Final

  Carleton
* 14 Gustavus 37 Final

  Augsburg
* 45 Hamline 14 Final

  Saint John's
* 14 Bethel 17 Final

Sat., Nov. 17 Concordia (Wis.)
% 0 Bethel 28 NCAA Playoffs @ Arden Hills, Minn. Final

  Redlands 13 Saint John's 41 NCAA Championships Final

Sat., Nov. 24 Wis.-Eau Claire 12 Bethel 21 Final Box Score

  Saint John's 7 Central (Iowa) 37 Final

 

DECEMBER

Sat., Dec. 01 Bethel 27 Central (Iowa) 14 Final

Sat., Dec. 08 Bethel
% 14 Mount Union 62 Final

* Conference
 % Post season
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